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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001314017 ARPITA  KARMAKAR Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  350.00  56.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166912 SNEHA  KHANRA Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  3  338.00  60.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542252 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  3  1 3 SC  7  308.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437323 BISWAJIT  MANDAL Male No  4  2 4 SC  3  297.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828995 DHRUBA  MAHATO Female No  5 5 UR  3  292.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639768 NANDITA  SARDER Female No  6  1 6 ST  2  287.00  43.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309593 MANISHA  MISTRI Female No  7  3 7 SC  2  279.00  50.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436607 ARPITA  PAL Female No  8  3 8 OBC-B  2  267.00  50.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500369 BARNALI  MONDAL Female No  9  4 9 OBC-B  2  261.00  56.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976642 BANASHREE  SARDAR Female No  10  2 10 ST  8  237.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429708 SREEJANI  MONDAL Female No  11  4 11 SC  8  236.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986723 SNEHA  DEY Female No  12  5 12 OBC-B  1  231.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184967 AKASH  DALAL Male No  13  6 13 OBC-B  7  212.00  48.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330764 RAJIB  GHOSHAL Male No  14 14 UR  6  210.00  43.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A001279549 SANGITA  DUTTA Female No  15  7 15 OBC-B  4  197.00  47.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]
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No.
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A001314017 ARPITA  KARMAKAR Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  350.00  56.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166912 SNEHA  KHANRA Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  3  338.00  60.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436607 ARPITA  PAL Female No  8  3 3 OBC-B  2  267.00  50.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500369 BARNALI  MONDAL Female No  9  4 4 OBC-B  2  261.00  56.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986723 SNEHA  DEY Female No  12  5 5 OBC-B  1  231.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184967 AKASH  DALAL Male No  13  6 6 OBC-B  7  212.00  48.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279549 SANGITA  DUTTA Female No  15  7 7 OBC-B  4  197.00  47.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Basirhat College (Day Section),North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:16.22

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A001542252 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  3  1 1 SC  7  308.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437323 BISWAJIT  MANDAL Male No  4  2 2 SC  3  297.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309593 MANISHA  MISTRI Female No  7  3 3 SC  2  279.00  50.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429708 SREEJANI  MONDAL Female No  11  4 4 SC  8  236.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]
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List Type: ST
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A000639768 NANDITA  SARDER Female No  6  1 1 ST  2  287.00  43.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976642 BANASHREE  SARDAR Female No  10  2 2 ST  8  237.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


